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2019-2020 Board of Zoning Appeals  
Application Deadline and Meeting Schedule 

 
 

Application Deadline Meeting Date 
Friday, November 1, 2019 Tuesday, December 17, 2019 

Friday, December 13, 2019 Tuesday, January 28, 2020 

Friday, January 10, 2020 Tuesday, February 25, 2020 

Friday, February 7, 2020 Tuesday, March 24, 2020 

Friday, March 13, 2020 Tuesday, April 28, 2020 

Friday, April 10, 2020 Tuesday, May 26, 2020 

Friday, May 8, 2020 Tuesday, June 23, 2020 

Friday, June 12, 2020 Tuesday, July 28, 2020 

Friday, July 10, 2020 Tuesday, August 25, 2020 

Friday, August 7, 2020 Tuesday, September 22, 2020 

Friday, September 11, 2020 Tuesday, October 27, 2020 

Friday, October 2, 2020 Tuesday, November 17, 2020** 

Friday, October 30, 2020 Tuesday, December 15, 2020** 

Friday, December 11, 2020 Tuesday, January 26, 2021 
 
** Date changed due to a holiday 

  
All complete applications must be submitted by 4:00 p.m. 

 
NOTE:  Failure to submit all the required information/documents may result  

in the application being tabled to the next meeting. 
 

Pre-Application meetings required 
 

The Board of Zoning Appeals meets at 6:00 p.m. on the fourth Tuesday of each month 
at Gardner City Hall, 120 E Main Street unless otherwise noted. 


